Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

I S Ak A

0.6+ oo TR

) 'SR S =

S p N .
E +++++:+'H+J[ ][]l

Duplicates Rate vs P,

-0.05
loN
$.045
o
5 0.04
N
1p.035
°

)
2 0.03

0.02
0.015
0.0
0.005

2 é . :
:0.025:— --------- P

.........................

.........................

OfF—=

Ratio

L

107 1

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

1

0.8y

0.6

0.4

0.2

1071 1 10

-3 -2 -1 0

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

©
IS
1

7S AR SRR RIS SRR RN

S S S SR L S

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

=-0.02
018
016
014F
012F
0,08 eieeeneid
0.008F L -4}
0.006f:
0.004f
0.0028

il

AUBJICHES EAtENS

Ratio

e

3
o

Bl s g
b b

-3 -2 -1

0 1

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

o
©

o
o

o
IS

0.2

TSI S S SR L S

0.5




	Contents
	Page 1


